Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D  02/2015 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code C01-01H
Type TCC / TCC-P
Time Lag Ceramic Fuse
5 x 20 mm
    www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Part number:
 TCC-XXA  or

16.860 0.0400
TCC-125mA TCC-P-125mA 125mA 7.8250 0.0703
TCC-150mA TCC-P-150mA 150mA 5.6874 0.0832
TCC-160mA TCC-P-160mA 160mA 4.5000 0.0896
TCC-175mA TCC-P-175mA 175mA 3.9200 0.1148
TCC-200mA TCC-P-200mA 200mA 3.5400 0.1400
TCC-250mA TCC-P-250mA 250mA 2.0475 0.2180
TCC-300mA TCC-P-300mA 300mA 1.8920 0.2700
TCC-350mA TCC-P-350mA 350mA 1.2320 0.2900
TCC-400mA TCC-P-400mA 400mA 0.9350 0.3200
TCC-500mA TCC-P-500mA 500mA 0.6430 0.3800
TCC-600mA TCC-P-600mA 600mA 0.4620 0.4300
TCC-700mA TCC-P-700mA 700mA 0.3200 0.5400
TCC-800mA TCC-P-800mA 800mA 0.2267 0.6400
TCC-1A TCC-P-1A 1A 0.1970 1.1520
TCC-1.25A TCC-P-1.25A 1.25A 0.1285 2.3250
TCC-1.5A TCC-P-1.5A 1.5A 0.0890 4.4384
TCC-1.6A TCC-P-1.6A 1.6A 0.0852 5.2838
TCC-2A TCC-P-2A 2A 0.0585 10.656
TCC-2.5A TCC-P-2.5A 2.5A 0.0872 5.1183
TCC-3A TCC-P-3A 3A 0.0615 9.8370
TCC-3.15A TCC-P-3.15A 3.15A 0.0607 12.145
TCC-4A TCC-P-4A 4A 0.0410 24.023
TCC-5A TCC-P-5A 5A 0.0344 35.087
TCC-6A TCC-P-6A 6A 0.0231 48.413
TCC-6.3A TCC-P-6.3A 6.3A 0.0221 52.411
TCC-7A TCC-P-7A 7A 0.0117 61.740
TCC-8A TCC-P-8A 8A 0.0104 75.422
TCC-10A TCC-P-10A 10A 0.0074 174.02
TCC-12A TCC-P-12A 12A 0.0057 274.65
TCC-15A TCC-P-15A 15A 0.0041 534.24
TCC-20A TCC-P-20A 20A 0.0028 959.40
* Please contact Optifuse
Packaging :
1. In Bulk : TCC – 1,000 pcs : TCC-P – 500 pcs per box.
2. On Axial Tape & Reel: 1,000 pcs per reel.